[image: image4.png]EQUIPMENT & TOOLS




	JBSM-100
	Belt Sander for Metal

	50001893T  ~400V 50Hz 
50001893M  ~230V 50Hz 





  PARTS LIST

JPW (Tool) AG

Tämperlistrasse 5
[image: image5.jpg]


CH-8117 Fällanden
Switzerland

Phone
+41 44 806 47 48

Fax
+41 44 806 47 58

www.jettools.com
P- 50001893M T    2016-08
Parts Breakdown for JBSM-100 Belt Sander for Metal
	[image: image1.jpg]





Parts List for JBSM-100 Belt Sander for Metal
	Index No.
	  Part No.
	Description
	Size
	Qty.

	1
	JBSM100-001
	Cup Head Screw 
	M4x6
	8

	2
	JBSM100-002
	Left Cover
	
	1

	3
	JBSM100-003
	Work Table
	
	1

	4
	JBSM100-004
	Fixation Board Of Work Table
	
	1

	5
	JBSM100-005
	Flat Washer  
	8
	1

	6
	JBSM100-006
	Pan Head Screw 
	M6x10
	2

	7
	JBSM100-007
	Pan Head Screw
	M8x16
	4

	8
	JBSM100-008
	Stop Block
	
	1

	9
	JBSM100-009
	Body
	
	1

	10
	JBSM100-010
	Dust Receiver
	
	1

	11
	JBSM100-011
	Driven Wheel
	
	1

	12
	JBSM100-012
	Screw
	M6x12
	2

	13
	JBSM100-013
	Spring
	
	2

	14
	JBSM100-014
	Position Tube
	
	2

	15
	JBSM100-015
	Flat Washer
	8
	12

	16
	JBSM100-016
	Self-Locking Nut 
	M8
	2

	17
	JBSM100-017
	Elastic Washer
	8
	23

	18
	JBSM100-018
	Driven Wheel Guide
	
	1

	19
	JBSM100-019
	Columnar Pin
	Ø5x35
	1

	20
	JBSM100-020
	Hex Bolt 
	M8x20
	5

	21
	JBSM100-021
	Shaft Block
	
	1

	22
	JBSM100-022
	Hand Wheel
	
	1

	23
	JBSM100-023
	Hexl Socket Screw 
	M6x30
	1

	24
	JBSM100-024
	Spring
	
	1

	25
	JBSM100-025
	Retaining Ring 
	Ø47
	2

	26
	JBSM100-026
	Bearing 
	6204
	2

	27
	JBSM100-027
	Driven Wheel Shaft
	
	1

	28
	JBSM100-028
	Washer
	8
	6

	29
	JBSM100-029
	Hex Bolt
	M8 x20
	2

	30
	JBSM100-030
	Cup Head Screw 
	M4x10
	1

	31
	JBSM100-031
	Washer
	4
	2

	32
	JBSM100-032
	Perspective Plate
	
	1

	33
	JBSM100-033
	Collecting Board
	
	2

	34
	JBSM100-034
	Cup Head Screw 
	M6x50
	1

	35
	JBSM100-035
	Black Lead Plate
	
	1

	36
	JBSM100-036
	Hex Bolt
	M8x12
	2

	37
	JBSM100-037
	Fence Extensions
	
	1

	38
	JBSM100-038
	Self-Locking Nut
	M6
	1

	39
	JBSM100-039
	Nut
	M4
	2

	40
	JBSM100-040T
	Motor
	400V 1.5kW
	1

	
	JBSM100-040M
	Motor
	230V 1.5kW
	1

	
	JBSM100-040RC
	Running Capacitor
	20uf 450V
	1

	
	JBSM100-040JB
	Junction Box
	
	1

	
	JBSM100-040JC
	Junction Box Cover
	
	1

	41
	JBSM100-041
	Hex Bolt
	M8x20
	4

	42
	JBSM100-042
	Hand Ball
	
	1

	43
	JBSM100-043
	Safety Guard
	
	1

	44
	JBSM100-044
	Support Plate
	
	1

	45
	JBSM100-045
	Right Cover
	
	1

	46
	JBSM100-046
	Side Fence
	
	1

	47
	JBSM100-047
	Protect Tube
	
	1

	48
	JBSM100-048
	Pin 
	3x20
	1

	49
	JBSM100-049
	Spring
	
	1

	50
	JBSM100-050
	Hand Bar
	
	1

	
	JBSM100-051
	Base (Delete)
	
	1

	52
	JBSM100-072T
	Switch & Plug
	400V
	1

	
	JBSM100-072M
	Switch & Plug
	230V
	1

	53
	JBSM100-053
	Stand
	
	1

	54
	JBSM100-054
	Stand Plate
	
	1

	55
	JBSM100-055
	Screw 
	M6x16
	1

	56
	JBSM100-056
	Hex Socket Screw 
	M5x20
	1

	57
	JBSM100-057
	Sand Belt
	
	1

	58
	JBSM100-058
	Big Washer 
	Φ32
	1

	59
	JBSM100-059
	Drive Wheel
	
	1

	60
	JBSM100-060
	Self Lock Nut 
	M6
	2

	61
	JBSM100-061
	Elastic Washer
	8
	2

	62
	JBSM100-062
	Hex Bolt
	M8x12
	2

	63
	JBSM100-063
	Hand Bar Collecting Rod
	
	1

	64
	JBSM100-064
	Self- Lock Nut 
	M6
	1


Parts List for JET JBSM-100 Belt Sander for Metal
	Index No.
	Part No.
	Description
	Size
	Qty.

	65
	JBSM100-065
	Screw
	
	4

	66
	JBSM100-066
	Bolt
	M6x12
	1

	67
	JBSM100-067
	Cup Head Screw 
	M4x6
	16

	68
	JBSM100-068
	Hinge 
	
	4

	69
	JBSM100-069
	Bolt 
	M6x18
	1

	70
	JBSM100-070
	Spring Plate
	
	1

	71
	JBSM100-071
	Emergency Stop Switch
	
	1

	72
	JBSM100-072
	Screw
	M4x12
	2


          Wiring Diagram for JBSM-100 Belt Sander for Metal
              50001893T…………………..….. ~ 400V, 50Hz
	[image: image2.png]o
o
2
Qo z
> w
S y
s o
5 :
= g
-
[}
. m— B
3 r4
w ol % 2
E < & 3
= J o 5
o @ O g
N et e Tl Al Y

SWITCH

L1
L2
L3
PE ¢

MOTOR






        50001893M…………………..….. ~ 230V, 50Hz
	[image: image3.png]





